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Time
08:15:00
08:30:00
10:00:00
10:15:00
10:35:00
11:20:00
12:05:00
12:20:00
12:35:00
13:05:00
14:05:00
14:20:00
14:50:00
15:50:00
16:20:00

Speaker/Brief
Hugh Oxenham
Dr Frans Cronje
Jeremy Baxter
Tea 20min
Dave Mohr
Robert Forbes
Robert Forbes
Lennart Stahr
Chris Van Vliet
Lunch 1hr
Steve Mortlock
Llewellyn Collett
Dr John Westwood
Panel
Close

Conference Agenda

Topic

Introductions, agenda for the day, setting the objectives
CEO SAIRR - South Africa in 2030 - The big picture
Investec - Components of a good investment portfolio

Old Mutual - SA Economy, Challenges, Opportunities, 12-24 months outlook
Stadden Forbes Wealth - Developed world economics, politics, opportunity?
Castens Grosvenor Capital - London Property Solution

Southern Farmlands - Beef farming in Paraguay

Cannon Asset Management - Offshore structures and transparency - the new age

Sinani Energy - Solar Power in Agriculture

Structures, planning, strategy and the evolution of an agri business over time
Business Strategy - Essential not optional

Panel session with speakers from the day to reduce info into high level strategy.

Please stay for drinks and snacks

Sponsors

We are proud to have the below key partners on board and hope you support them where possible.
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